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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

209 - 100M GIRLS 14 & UNDER - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 12.82 FATIN ILYANA INNOTEX BJSS 2017 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0905 NUR AKMAL BATRISYA DG ANZARI PLMSD KUSEL 13.22 0.247   q

2 1662 NUR ADLINA ZAIFIWAN SKPP 16 13.71 0.232  

3 0273 NUR DAYANA BATRISYA BINTI ROHANSHAH SSN JOHOR 13.74 0.335  

4 0516 SHANJANAA G VELAN SSM TERENGGANU 13.89  

5 0602 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON 14.02 0.253  

6 0441 CHARMAINE WONG YI HUI FALCON 14.88 0.260  

- 0978 NURUL DAMIA NOOR HAFIZ SSN PERAK DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0370 AINUL ADAWIYAH MOHD SOFFIAN SSN PERAK 14.11 0.280  

2 0584 NUR ARISSA DAMIA BINTI MOHD KHALILI SMK SA 14.25 0.326  

3 0086 NUR ARISSA ZAHRA ABDUL RAZIF WIPERS 14.92 0.264  

4 1008 NICOLE FRANCIS MBPJ 16.43 0.309  

- 0607 POORNASHREE DEVI A/P A.SELVAKUMAR FALCON DNS  

- 0058 Aisy Arissa Armishah LOKMANIAN DNS  

- 0804 NUR KHAIRUNNISA BT ABDULLAH PERMAI ATHLETE DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1069 NUR ALYA QISTINA BT. ROSMIZAM MSS PERAK 13.46 0.252   q

2 0371 AUNEE MUSFIRAH GHAZALI SSN PERAK 13.50 0.266   q

3 0651 NUR FARISHA ARDEANA ARDY ABDULLAH SSM TERENGGANU 13.70 0.288  

4 1515 NURIN IMANINA NASIR TITAN ATHLETICS 14.10 0.323  

5 0074 NUR SYIFA RANIA RUSHDI BJSS 15.13 0.266  

6 0330 AIN FRIDA ZINNERA BINTI MOHD ROBANI QUANTUM 15.43 0.276  

7 0806 FARHANI BT AZIS PERMAI ATHLETE 16.02 0.264  

8 0593 AISHAH BINTI AZMI SMK SA 17.18  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0481 NURULSYANAJIMAH MOHD HANAFI SSM TMI 13.44 0.231   q

2 0033 RADIN CHEMPAKA C. RADIN SALLEHUDDIN WIPERS 13.52 0.292   q

3 0730 KHAIRAN KHATIRAH JAFFRI SSNNS 13.65 0.257   q

4 1084 QASEH ANNUR BINTI MOHD ZAINI MSS PERAK 13.68 0.297   q

5 0347 NURUL HUDA NASUHA BINTI KHAIRUDDIN KOS 14.23 0.282  

6 1505 JENNE ESTHER JUBLEY SSN MELAKA 14.41 0.254  

7 1263 Nieshaa Ann Ponpandyan MGS SEREMBAN 14.42 0.278  

8 0805 FARHANA BT AZIS PERMAI ATHLETE 15.70 0.322  
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Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: +1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1445 NUR QASEH KIASATINA NURUL HISYAM MSN SELANGOR 13.20 0.294   q

2 0032 IMAN ARISYA ALEEYA KHAIRUL MAZLI WIPERS 13.83 0.322  

3 0355 SITI NURFARHANA MOHD NOOR SSN PERAK 14.69 0.308  

4 1667 NUR ARISSA EIMAAN BT. MOHD ASRINNIHAR SKPP 16 14.80 0.295  

5 0755 NURALEESYA DANIA MOHD FADLY SMK BE 14.99 0.242  

6 0442 MARYAM SAESOL BINTI MD RIYADH FALCON 15.27 0.369  

7 0788 KUGANITRA UMAPATHY PAC IPOH 15.30 0.352  

8 1459 Nur Syazwani BEBAS 19.64  
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100M GIRLS 14 & UNDER
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 4 1505 JENNE ESTHER JUBLEY SSN MELAKA 14.41

2 3 1069 NUR ALYA QISTINA BT. ROSMIZAM MSS PERAK 13.46 q

3 3 1515 NURIN IMANINA NASIR TITAN
ATHLETICS 14.10

4 4 0033 RADIN CHEMPAKA C. RADIN SALLEHUDDIN WIPERS 13.52 q

5 4 0347 NURUL HUDA NASUHA BINTI KHAIRUDDIN KOS 14.23

6 4 0481 NURULSYANAJIMAH MOHD HANAFI SSM TMI 13.44 q

7 4 0730 KHAIRAN KHATIRAH JAFFRI SSNNS 13.65 q

8 4 0805 FARHANA BT AZIS PERMAI
ATHLETE 15.70

9 4 1084 QASEH ANNUR BINTI MOHD ZAINI MSS PERAK 13.68 q

10 4 1263 Nieshaa Ann Ponpandyan MGS SEREMBAN 14.42

11 3 0806 FARHANI BT AZIS PERMAI
ATHLETE 16.02

12 5 0032 IMAN ARISYA ALEEYA KHAIRUL MAZLI WIPERS 13.83

13 5 0355 SITI NURFARHANA MOHD NOOR SSN PERAK 14.69

14 5 0442 MARYAM SAESOL BINTI MD RIYADH FALCON 15.27

15 5 0755 NURALEESYA DANIA MOHD FADLY SMK BE 14.99

16 5 0788 KUGANITRA UMAPATHY PAC IPOH 15.30

17 5 1445 NUR QASEH KIASATINA NURUL HISYAM MSN SELANGOR 13.20 q

18 5 1459 Nur Syazwani BEBAS 19.64

19 5 1667 NUR ARISSA EIMAAN BT. MOHD ASRINNIHAR SKPP 16 14.80

20 2 0584 NUR ARISSA DAMIA BINTI MOHD KHALILI SMK SA 14.25

21 1 0441 CHARMAINE WONG YI HUI FALCON 14.88

22 1 0516 SHANJANAA G VELAN SSM
TERENGGANU 13.89

23 1 0602 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON 14.02
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

24 1 0905 NUR AKMAL BATRISYA DG ANZARI PLMSD KUSEL 13.22 q

25 1 1662 NUR ADLINA ZAIFIWAN SKPP 16 13.71

26 2 0086 NUR ARISSA ZAHRA ABDUL RAZIF WIPERS 14.92

27 2 0370 AINUL ADAWIYAH MOHD SOFFIAN SSN PERAK 14.11

28 1 0273 NUR DAYANA BATRISYA BINTI ROHANSHAH SSN JOHOR 13.74

29 2 1008 NICOLE FRANCIS MBPJ 16.43

30 3 0074 NUR SYIFA RANIA RUSHDI BJSS 15.13

31 3 0330 AIN FRIDA ZINNERA BINTI MOHD ROBANI QUANTUM 15.43

32 3 0371 AUNEE MUSFIRAH GHAZALI SSN PERAK 13.50 q

33 3 0593 AISHAH BINTI AZMI SMK SA 17.18

34 3 0651 NUR FARISHA ARDEANA ARDY ABDULLAH SSM
TERENGGANU 13.70

- 2 0607 POORNASHREE DEVI A/P A.SELVAKUMAR FALCON DNS

- 2 0804 NUR KHAIRUNNISA BT ABDULLAH PERMAI
ATHLETE DNS

- 2 0058 Aisy Arissa Armishah LOKMANIAN DNS

- 1 0978 NURUL DAMIA NOOR HAFIZ SSN PERAK DNS
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